Aspen Valley Hospital

Atlantic Health (NJ)

Atrium Health (NC)

Baystate Health (MA)

Bethany Childrens

Bon Securs Mercy Health

Boston Children's Hospital
Camden Clark (WV)
Centura (CO)

Children's Hosp. Philadephia (PA)
Children's Hospital Norfolk (VA)

Children's Mercy Kansas City (MO)

City of Hope
Dayton Children's Hospital (OH)
Faith Regional Med (NE)

Hendricks Regional Health (IN)
Infirmary Health (AL)
Infirmary Health (AL)
LA County DHS (CA)
LA County DHS (CA)
LA County DHS (CA)

Lake Regional (MO)

Life Bridge Health (MD)
Lifespan (RI)

Lincoln Health (NE)
Main Line Health (PA)
Main Line Health (PA)
Main Line Health (PA)
Main Line Health (PA)

Mayo Clinic (MN)

Med College WI (WI)

Med College WI (WI)
Memorial Sloan-Kettering (NY)
Munson Medical (MI)
Nationwide Childrens (OH)
North Bend Medical (OR)

Nuvance Health (CT, NY)

Nuvance Health (CT, NY)
Nuvance Health (CT, NY)
Penn State Health (PA)
Physician's Center (SC)
Physician's Center (SC)
Princeton (NJ)

St. Francis (CA)

St. Francis (LA)

St. Luke's (MN)
Stanford Medicine (CA)
Stanford Trivalley (CA)

Stanford University (CA)
Stanford University (CA)

Tampa General (FL)

Tower Health (PA)
U Iowa (10)

U New Mexico (NM)
U New Mexico (NM)

U. Tilinois (IL)

U. Tilinois (IL)
UC Davis (CA)
UCLA (CA)
UCSD (CA)
Vanderbilt (TN)

Veteran's Health Admin (Fed)

Veteran's Health Admin (Fed)

Veteran's Health Admin (Fed)
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peing used Experience

Brief notes from email
Dislike the dinosaur of Meditech; very paper and labor intensive; a huge time suck. Looking to switch
to Immuware for EH. Facility just migrated to Epic; I am pushing back hard to avoid using Epic for EH,
WC, etc.
"Our organization has spent 2+ years “customizing” the program to meet our needs. The situation has
been challenging to say the least"
2-year build: "Epic Express Lanes dedicated to occ med and workers' comp worked the best. We also do
not have a portal of any kind. | cannot push out questionnaires in advance. We do not have separate
medical records for private medical care and occ med. For work restrictions, we used an Occ Med
flowsheet which was an added tab at the top of your menu bar. We use an occ med EMR for our dedicated
oce med sites, but we use Epic for urgent cares that also see workers' comp.”
Only using for EHS, looking to integrate more light duty and ADA tracking. WC separate. Not strong on
COVID testing/vacc reporting

OHM

Neutral
PureOHS (web
version of
Systoc)
PureOHS (web
version of
Systoc)

Neutral  Overall works for most compliance tracking. Costly to build forms. Customer Service very responsive.

Like also uses WorkDay and Epic to fill it out. By UL

m
=
@

Simple and user friendly, reporting is good. Can not e-prescribe, which is a major limitation.
Integrated to PeopleSoft. Considering change within the next 2 years

OHM Neutral

Using Workday to file OSHA and injury reporting

Cority Ready
Set WC and EHS "good value for price"; they use it for limited WC too
Cority Ready EHS s Have used since 2012, "I recommend you purchase CAPS hours for support". Changes and new
Set interfaces are costly
Agility WCand EHS  Neutral  decided Epic can't do it; 'hoping for better customer service
Afraid UL support is running out due to their new product, demo wasn't memorable. Currently looking
OHM EHS & WC Neutral  around, specifically at ReadySet

EHS

Epic

neutral  w/ PeopleSoft. Looking to increase functionality in EPIC and maintain privacy.
Reporting capabilities are limited. Employee and Manager portals do not work as needed.

hard to make needed changes, not priority to the HCS or IT overburdened, but nice for WC continuity

We need more customer support and the ability to customize options to help with tracking
but implementation slower than wanted (4 months)

hospital is on Epic; determined separation requirements could not be met so using Systoc
"GX2" is supposed to be upgrade platform from ReadySet also owned by Cority

Agility WCand EHS Just starting

Cority GX2 EHS Just starting

e EHS Like built in .NET, like, but system has grown too large for local IT support
Cority Ready
Set EHS Like
Cority Ready
Set WC and EHS EHS has lots of functionality, does OSHA reports, ports labcorps; WC: has "clunky” injury reports

Enterprise

"by far the worst I've worked with"; "hands down the worst"

spent 5+ years customizing the program to meet our needs. Long list of IT requests in queue and still
very challenging to track surveillance and generate reports. Looking at Cority and Enterprise in the
future for ideas.

"easy to generate reports, electronic flu submissions, mobile vaccine tracking”

"I do not recommend it. It just can’t compete with those that are developed for this purpose.” Only
used for external/billable cases

Pos: very good OSHA record keeping, records, and landing page. Easy to
use for notes and clinic visit. Neg: Not easy to cusomize reports. clunky user interface

uses with Dragon

Cority Ready
Set

Agility
Cority Ready
Set

Just starting

Neutral Reports delayed and variable; ditto emails; IT not helpful; poor WC; hard to interface

Moving to Enterprise Health
Enterprise
Cority Ready
Set

Just starting

Like so far, initial start up was during transition from Axion to Cority so support was lacking. However,
it has picked up greatly, now concern is having to pay for everything we ask for.

See thorough email from 9/30/22

Cority ReadY  \yC and EHS  Neutral  does not have e-prescribe. Decided against Epic as too limited; slow customer service
Enterprise Starting 1/23
Cority Ready
Set EHS Like for EH
Epic, building we Neutral  for WC only
OHM Neutral
Agility WC and EHS Like working on optimizing the workflows to match TriValley
Aglity ~ WCandEHS  Like |recent upgrade helped a lot; uses WC portion for outside billing too
Enterprise EHS Like |integrated with lab and peoplesoft; questionnaires are sent, completed online, pinged to OH
Enterprise we Like | very modular so easy to create "if-then” paths on your own
bought separate scheduling and e-sign programs. "Agility has a decent EMR and allows template
customization, but is very cumbersome and we operate via CITRIX which is very slow for us. We do a
Agility WC and EHS. Like ot of work arounds to get Agility to work for us and have a full time analyst on staff in our department
on reports." We're looking into Cority GH2 and Enterprise ("very impressive") but Enterprise is most
expensive
Agility EHs Like
Cority Ready
Set EHS e great reporting, employee portal efficient, no paper
Cerner w/
firewall
couldn't customize forms
enic tHs has scheduling, pre-placement, injury/Iliness, FFD, RTW, imms, telehealth. Frustrated that needs 3
P different systems to do all the work; uses a homegrown + Agillty for WC billing
Home-grown in ths resp med clearance, fit testing, TB, vaccines, declinations for vaccines are built. Does the WC billing in
"Lawson" Agility. Frustrated that needs 3 different systems to do all the EHS/WC work
Agility WCandEHS ~ Neutral  "it's not the most efficient system"
Epic, in-building we 2 years; so far WC only
| Epic WC and EHS. Like Built in-house, works well with portals and reports; was hard build had lots of privacy issues

System designed by Mary Yarbrough at Vanderbilt. Lori Rolando (current chair MCOH section) is there

S now and would be good contact for this system.

Home-grown

by Hewlett-Packard in Mumps, $15M and 5 years with 2-3 functional modules

on Salesforce platform by Liberty IT, after 2 yrs and $15m, still only 3 functional modules

a waste of every resource from people power to paper

Contact Name

Amy Behrhorst, PA-C

Rachel Leibu

Nicolette Davis PA

Laura McCormick

Julie Brooks, RN

Elia Stanko RN

Carin

Contact Email

abehrhorst@aspenhospital.org

Rachel.Leibu@atlantichealth.org

Nicolette.Davis@atriumhealth.org.

LMccormick@BaystateHealth.org

jbrooks@bethanychildrens.org

Elizabeth Bennett

Amelia Olson RN
Sharon RN
Patricia Higazi RN

Shellie Andra, RN
Cathreen Johnson FNP

David Cockrum MD

Erica Baker NP-C
Darlene Sims RNP
Darlene Sims RNP
Erika Sweet RN
Erika Sweet RN

Erika Sweet RN

Rachel Bailey

Miriam Alexander MD
Charles Hackett MD
Nikki Reeh RN

Bindu Kumar MD
Bindu Kumar MD
Bindu Kumar MD
Bindu Kumar MD

Melanie Swift MD
Laura Radke MD
Laura Radke MD
Rebecca Guest MD

Darryl Lesoski MD
Patrick McKenna DO
Stephanie Perkins RN
Erin McLaughlin

Erin McLaughlin
Erin McLaughlin

Lori Bechtel, MSN, RN
Mary RNP

arin. -harvard.edu

elizabeth.bennett@wvumedicine.org

AmeliaOlson@Centura.org

patricia.higazi@chkd.org

myandra@cmh.edu
Cajohnson@coh.org

deockrum@frhs.org

edbaker@hendricks.org
Darlene.sims@infirmaryhealth.org
Darlene.sims@infirmaryhealth.org
esweet@dhs.lacounty.gov.

sweet@dhs.lacounty.gov

esweet@dhs.lacounty.gov.

rbailey@lakeregional.com
mhalexander1@gmail.com

dickenshackett@gmail.com
nreeh@lincolnsurgery.com
bkumar00@yahoo.com
bkumar00@yahoo.com
bkumar00@yahoo.com
bkumar00@yahoo.com

Swift. Melanie@mayo.edu

laura.radke@froedtert.com
laura.radke@froedtert.com
guestr@mskcc.org

dlesoski@mhc.net
patrick.mckenna@nationwidechildrens.org

stephanie.perkins@nbmchealth.com
erinimcl@gmail.com
erinimcl@gmail.com

erinimcl@gmail.com

Ibechtel@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

i RNP

Mary

Lawrence Budnick MD

Michael Brown RNP
Michael Brown RNP
Douglas Wendland MD
Blake Keinath RN
Anita Petagara RN

JoAnn Shea RN

Rob Filler MD

Jorge Salinas** get contact
Denece Kesler

Denece Kesler

William Scott MD

Wwilliam Scott MD

Enass Arahman MD

Adam Saby MD

Marcia Isakari MD

Melanie Swift MD

Wendy :) me MD

Wendy :) me MD

Wendy :) me MD
Ed Galaid MD

lawrence.budnick@gmail.com
michael.brown@fmolhs.org
michael.brown@fmolhs.org
Douglas.Wendland@slhduluth.com

bkeinath@stanfordhealthcare.org
apetagar@stanfordhealthcare.org

ishea@tgh.org

robertfiller@gmail.com

dkesler@salud.unm.edu

dkesler@salud.unm.edu
William.Scott@carle.com

William.Scott@carle.com

umhaneen@gmail.com

misakari@health.ucsd.edu

Swift.Melanie@mayo.edu

thanassi@stanford.edu

thanassi@stanford.edu

thanassi@stanford.edu
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The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) requires that employee medical records be maintained confidentially and separate from an
employee's general personnel file. This includes employee medical exams, disability benefits claim forms, notes from doctors, requests for
Family and Medical Leave Act (FMLA) leave, requests for ADA accommodations, worker's compensation history, claims and related
documents, fitness-for-duty results, functional capacity assessments, referrals concerning an employee's participation in the company's
employee assistance program, results of drug/alcohol tests, reimbursement requests for medical expenses, health-related information
about an employee's family members, and any documentation about past or present health, medical condition, or disabilities. This file
would also contain health insurance enrollment, continuation forms and COBRA notices.



Epic WC module contact

David Cockrum

visit template for new and follow-up Work Comp cases, but I’'m not sure | can
share it since we are in different mother ships (our hospital is a Community
Connect site for Nebraska Medicine). But you are welcome to try to search it: .
DSCINJURYNEW and .DSCINJURYFOLLOWUP If you are able to find these in
search, you can then save them as your own and edit as you see fit. If you aren’t
able to find them, | can email them to you, but it will be a long document as | will
have to provide the lists where there are list options. And then you'll have to re-
write them by hand. So not ideal. But I’'m happy to share.

dcockrum@frhs.org
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